
 

Kasturba Road, Bangalore 

ADVERTISEMENT No. 

NOTICE INVITING E

HOUSEKEEPING AND GARDEN MAINTENANCE SERVICES

Visvesvaraya Industrial & Technological Museum (VITM), Kasturba Road, 

Bangalore-560001 is a constituent unit of National Council of Science Museum (NCSM), 

Kolkata, (an autonomous body under the Ministry of Culture, Govt. of India

popularize science through various indoor and outdoor science popularization programmes 

and activities throughout the year. Regional Science Centre, Tirupati, District Science Centre, 

Kalaburagi and District Science Centre, Tirunelveli are

of VITM, Bangalore. 

On-line  Digitally  sign

eligible & competent agencies

Maintenance Services at following Museum/Centres

in the tender documents: 
 

1. Visvesvaraya Ind. & Tech

Tender Id: 2018_NCSM_
 

2. Regional Science Centre, 

517 507-  

Tender Id:  2018_NCSM_
 

3. District Science Centre, NH No.7, Kokkirakulam, Tirunelveli

Tender Id: 2018_NCSM_
 

4. District Science Centre

Tender Id: 2018_NCSM_
 

In the above context, VITM has published

Portal (CPPP) on 23.04.2018. 

at 11.00 AM on 27.04.2018 in the meeting room of 

Technological Museum, Kasturba Road, Bangalore 

representative of interested bidders may participate.

is 08.05.2018 up to 03.00 PM.

http://eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app

offers at any stage without assigning any reason whatsoever.

VISVESVARAYA INDUSTRIAL & TECHNOLOGICAL MUSEUM

(National Council of Science Museums)

Kasturba Road, Bangalore – 560 001 
 

ADVERTISEMENT No. 43/2018 
 

NOTICE INVITING E-TENDER FOR UPKEEPING, SANITARY, 

HOUSEKEEPING AND GARDEN MAINTENANCE SERVICES
 
 

Visvesvaraya Industrial & Technological Museum (VITM), Kasturba Road, 

is a constituent unit of National Council of Science Museum (NCSM), 

an autonomous body under the Ministry of Culture, Govt. of India

ience through various indoor and outdoor science popularization programmes 

the year. Regional Science Centre, Tirupati, District Science Centre, 

ct Science Centre, Tirunelveli are working under administrative control 

gned  e-tenders  are  invited  in  two  Bids 

eligible & competent agencies for Upkeeping, Sanitary, Housekeeping and Garden 

following Museum/Centres as per terms and conditions stipulated 

& Tech. Museum, & VIMSA Staff Quarter, Bangalore

_NCSM_327979_1 

Regional Science Centre,  Near Alipiri Gate, Alipiri Bye Pass Road, Tirupati 

_NCSM_329228_1 

District Science Centre, NH No.7, Kokkirakulam, Tirunelveli–627009

_NCSM_329490_1 

District Science Centre, Municipal Garden, Kalaburagi-585103 

_NCSM_329554_1    

e context, VITM has published E-Tenders on Central 

 A pre-bid meeting for interested bidders 

at 11.00 AM on 27.04.2018 in the meeting room of Visvesvaraya Industrial & 

echnological Museum, Kasturba Road, Bangalore – 560001 in which the 

representative of interested bidders may participate. The last date of 

is 08.05.2018 up to 03.00 PM. For further details, please visit 

http://eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app. Director, VITM reserves the right to reject any or all 

offers at any stage without assigning any reason whatsoever. 

VISVESVARAYA INDUSTRIAL & TECHNOLOGICAL MUSEUM

(National Council of Science Museums) 

UPKEEPING, SANITARY, 

HOUSEKEEPING AND GARDEN MAINTENANCE SERVICES 

Visvesvaraya Industrial & Technological Museum (VITM), Kasturba Road, 

is a constituent unit of National Council of Science Museum (NCSM), 

an autonomous body under the Ministry of Culture, Govt. of India) mandated to 

ience through various indoor and outdoor science popularization programmes 

the year. Regional Science Centre, Tirupati, District Science Centre, 

working under administrative control 

s  System  from  the  

Upkeeping, Sanitary, Housekeeping and Garden 

as per terms and conditions stipulated 

Bangalore-01  

Alipiri Bye Pass Road, Tirupati  

627009 

 

 Public Procurement 

meeting for interested bidders has been convened 

Visvesvaraya Industrial & 

560001 in which the 

The last date of bids submission 

For further details, please visit CPP Portal: 

the right to reject any or all 

VISVESVARAYA INDUSTRIAL & TECHNOLOGICAL MUSEUM 


